ATFE CASE
NUMBER

784075-08-0022
786025-05-0018
786025-06-0016
786025-06-0016

786025-06-0016

Legal Notice — Abandoned/Unclaimed Property

DATE of
SEIZURE

3/23/2011
2/24/2005
3/22/2005
3/22/2005

3/22/2005

CITY
La Mirada
Tracy
Fremont
Fremont

Fremont

STATE
MD
CA
CA
CA

CA

Final Claims Date: October 16, 2013

ITEM DESCRIPTION

$660.21 in US Currency
HiPoint pistol sn P1223920
Keltec rifle sn NOU54
Winchester shotgun sn L1828673

Remington shotgun sn D904712M

VALUE

$ 660.21
$ 1.00
$ 300.00
$ 300.00

$ 200.00



